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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Desk top publishing

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

8mmlabel. lha
aeeps.lha
PageStream
dl2pfb.lha
DonsGenies.lha
dr2d_2_1_9.1ha
PageStream 2.2
draw. lha
2.2
EPSRename. lha
fc_imp.lha
FontCatalogl03.1lha
fontlist.lha
genies_STK. lha
il_imp.lha
PAGESTREAM 2.1
LabelMerge. lha
LabelMerge. lha
LabelMerge. lha
loutbin2_05.1zh
loutDoc.lha
loutSrc205.1lha
newimp.lha
NewPrinterDriv.lha
patch222.1lha
pgs2ptch.lha
pgscalender. lha
pgsmodam. lha
assembly lang
PGS_CAMM_cut.lha
cutter
PicCatalog2ll.lha
directory
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Size Age Description

4K
588K
4K

3K

21K
1K
6K
6K
133K
4K

15K
17K
16K
218K
649K
1.1M
9K
5K
89K
46K
9K
372K

2K

9K

178x8mm video tape labels in Pagestream format

252xArt Expression EPS import module for

245xAdobe Type 1 Download to PFB converter

216+«REXX scripts for ProPage. V2.0
277+«Latest IFF DR2D Import Module for <=

277xDesignWorks Import Module for PageStream

148+«EPSF clipart manager (copier & renamer
254xFINAL COPY IMPORT MODULE FOR PAGESTREAM 2.2

61+*PGS3 arexx

script - view all fonts

62+Make fontlist in PageStream 3.1+, V1.1
199%x7 must have genies for ProDraw
254+«ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR IMPORT MODULE FOR <>

57+«Label Merge for PageStream 3.x
59xLabel Merge for PageStream 3.x

22+ (v1.02) Label Merge for PageStream 3.x
224xTeX/Scribe-

like document processor

234xDocument formatting package.
232xLout sources (UNIX, Amiga)
255«New Import modules for PageStream 2

282+Updated printer drivers for PageStream 2.2

252xPatches PageStream 2.21 to 2.22
282«x0fficial Patch for PageStream 2.2 -> 2.2 HL

73xPagestream
186+*PAGESTREAM

8 Pagestream 2.x driver - Roland PC-50 vinyl

61*PGS3 arexx

3.x calender maker ver 1.1
2.2 DRIVERS AND MODULES +

script - view all pics in
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PicCatalog2l4.lha
directory
PictureCatalog.lha
directory
PostSplit.lha
pscrz221l.1lha
PS_ZIPInlay.lha
disks
pw_imp.lha
QwikForms.lha
QwikFrms_PS.lha
SendToCED1_2.1lha
SetTabsl102.1lha
tlutils.lha
twist2pgs.lha
txtRotator305.1lha
WordWorthV5PL. 1lha
WWCovers.lha
wwmacros.lha
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11K
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38K
15K
1K
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14K
56K
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47+%PGS3 arexx script - view all pics in <«

72+%PGS3 arexx script - view all pics in <+
232+xPagestream
282xV2.2.11 of

98+PageStream

Postscrit file splitter. V1.05
PageStream PostScript driver
document to make inlays for ZIP- <

254«PROWRITE IMPORT MODULE FOR PAGESTREAM 2.2
152«Sleeve for QwikFroms CD-ROM (PageStream?)
152«Sleeve for QwikFroms CD-ROM (PostScript)
144xEdit PageStream3 articles with CygnusEd
66*xPGS3 arexx script - set tabs in textframe
238xType 1 conversion tools version 1.la
48xGet addresses from TWIST 2 PAGESTREAM
61xPGS3 arexx script - text around circles
62+«Polish locale for WordWorth v5
66xCreate own CD-Covers with Wordworth 5
42+xWordworth macros for labels and cards
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